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SVERI's of Pandrl ur
tions Received for Admission throu hA CAP, after CAP Round-IIIA

Following students wish to take admission for First Year B. Tech. in Civil Engineering
through Against CAP, after CAP Round-III

Sr. No. Application ID Nanre of the Student Cender Category
MHT-CET
MARKS

I EN23167133 TKALE PRAGATI HARIBHAU FEMALE OPEN l l.l5
2 8N23294947 SATPUTE MADHURI SITRAM FEMALE OPEN 55.29
3 IrN23260 l4 I KSHI RSAGAR VAISH NAVI SAN Y FEMALE OBC 74.65
4 EN232490 I 5 HAV SNEHA SA AY FEMALE OPEN 16.93
5 EN23278567 SHINDE SAKSHI PRAKASH FEMALE OPEN 22.88
6 trN232l0tl04 BAGAL VAISHNAVI ASHOK FEMALE OPEN 30.59
7 EN232l l3l2 NAIKNAVARE SHUBHAM SIDDH ESHWAR MALE OPEN 27.32
8 EN23249723 BHOSALE VISHAL BANDU MALE OPEN 24.88
9 EN23230 I I 5 PATIL VAISHNAVI PURSHOTAM FEMALE OPEN t'7.70
l0 EN23249602 KADAM SHUBHAM ANNASO MALE OPEN 24.88
ll 8N232768 I 9 HINGMIRE SAHIL SHANKAR MALE OPEN 6.29
l2 EN23236568 KOLEKAR DNYNESHWAR DATTATRYA MALE OPEN 7.2t
l3 8N23297030 KATKAR DNYNESHWAR SHIVAJI MALE OPEN 54.62

SVERI's Colle of En Pandhan r
itear ec n rt

Merit List for Against CAP, after CAP Round-III (Institute Code: 6220)

Sr. No Application ID Name of the Student Gender Category
]\,IHT-CET
MARKS

I 8N23260 I 4 I KSH IRSAGAR VAISHNAVI SAN Y lrtrMALIl OBC '7 4.65
2 EN23294947 SATPUTE MADHURISITRAM FEMALE OPEN 55.29
J 8N23297030 KATKAR DNYNESHWAR SHIV MALE OPEN 54.62
4 EN232 I 0804 FEMALE OPEN 30.59
5 EN232l l3l2 NAIKNAVARE SHUBHAM SI DDHESHWAR MALE OPEN 27.32
6 EN23249723 BHOSALE VISHAL BANDU MALE OPEN 24.88
7 8N23249602 KADAM SHUBHAM ANNASO MALE OPEN 24.88
8 8N23278567 SHINDE SAKSHI PRAKASH I.'EMALE OPEN 22.88
9 EN23230 t I 5 PATIL VAISHNAVI PURSHOTAM F-EMALE OPEN 17.'10
l0 8N232490 I 5 ADHAV SNEHA SAN ,Y FEMALE OPI]N 16.93

EN23167133 ATKALE PRAGATI HARI BHAU FEMALE OPEN l l.t5
t2 8N23236568 KOLEKAR DNYN ESHWAR DATTATRYA MALE OPIrN 7.21
t3 8N232768 l 9 HINGMIRE SAHIL SHANKAR MALE OPEN 6.29
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Ref Date ?5

SVERI's Coll of tneertn Pandha
ications Received for Admission th inst CAP, after CAP Round-IIIA

Following students wish to take admission for First Year B. Tech. in Computer Science &
Engineering through Against CAp, after CAp Round_III

Sr. No. Application ID Gender Category
MARKS

MHT

I EN23243475 SHINDE TANMAY PARSHRAM MALE OPEN 28.6
2 8N23245800 BHOSALE PAYAL MANOJ FEMALE OPEN 49.55
J LN23243923 SAYYAD SIRA RIYAJ MALE OPEN 45.79
4 I:N23243627 HORTI ROHAN ANEPPA MAI,E OPEN 39.96
5 EN23203243 SAPKAL SIDDHANT VI Y MALE OPEN 46.44
6 EN23296096 CHAVAN KARAN NANDKUMAR MALE OPEN 71 05
7 8N23296834 MANE GAURI DAYANAND FEMALE NT2 NT 48.9't
8 EN23263905 LGIRE UDAY SA Y MALE OBC 64.45
9 hN232l5145 GAVASANE ADITI ANIL FEMALE OBC 64.45
l0 11N23 I 66446 MAN E PRATIKSHA CHAGADEV FEMALE OPEN 76.83

SVERI's e of En Pandha
rst Year &Entn nrence

Merit List for Against CAP, after CAP Round-III (Institute Code: 6220)

Sr. No. Application ID Name of the Student Gender Category
I\{HT-CET
MARKS

I IrN23 I 66446 MANE PRATIKSHA CHAGADEV FEMALE OPEN 76.83
2 []N23296096 CHAVAN KARAN NANDKUMAR MALE OPEN 7 r.05
3 8N23263905 JALGIRE UDAY SANJAY MN LI] OBC 64.45
4 EN23215145 GAVASANE ADITI ANIL FEMAI,E OBC 64 45
5 trN23245800 BHOSALE PAYAL MANO FEMALE OPEN 49.55
6 EN23296834 MANE GAURI DAYANAND FEMALE NT2 (NT-C) 48.9'.1
7 trN23203243 SAPKAL SIDDHANT V Y MALE OPEN 46.44
8 8N23243923 SAYYAD RIY MALE OPEN 45.79
9 8N23243627 HORTI ROHAN ANEPPA MALE OPEN 39.96
l0 8N232434'15 SHINDE TANMAY PARSHRAM MALE OPEN 28.60
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Ref oate: /5 AUG 7073

SVERI's of Pan ur
tions Received for Admission throu nst CAP, after CAP Round-IIIA h

Following students wish to take admission for First Year B. Tech. in Electrical
Engineering through Against cAp, after cAp Round-III

Sr. No. Application lD Name of the Student Gender Category
MHT.CET
MARKS

I 8N23294955 HUNDEKARI ASHISH ANNASAHEB MALE OPEN 24.88
2 EN23274256 u!!4r'qlrsHAN IAVED MALE OPEN 7.25
3 EN2i204553 SHINDE ONKAR DIGAMBAR MALE OPEN 45.84
4 EN23160150 MORE ROHAN DADASO MALE OPEN I l.l5
5 EN23258483 WA HG ODM E IS ET YDA NA DANHWJE MALE OPEN 27.27
6 8N23237667 ]ADHAV RAHUL NAGESH MALE OPEN I 1.39
7 8N23232297 SURAJ BHAGVAT JADHAV MALE OP[N 2.94
8 8N23265 I 72 MAHADIK RA KUMAR CHANDRAKANT MALE OPEN 15.19

SVEITI's Pandhaof
First ear ech ecn l n

Merit List for Against CAP, after CAP Round-III (Institute Code: 6220)

Sr. No. Application lD Name of the Student Gender Category MHT-CET
MARKS

I EN23204553 SHINDE ONKAR DIGAMBAR MALE OPEN 45.84
2 AG MOH ED SHVI E DAET YWJ ANAN D MALE OPEN 27.27
3 EN2i2949i5 H UNDEKARI ASHISH AN NASAHEB MALE OPEN 24.88
4 8N23265 I 72 MAHADIK KUMAR CHANDRAKANT MALE OPEN 15. t9
5 8N23237667 JADHAV RAHUL NAGESH MALE OPEN I t.39
6 8N23160150 MORE ROHAN DADASO MALE OI'EN I l.t5
7 8N23274256 MULANIJISHAN AVED MALE OPEN '7.25
8 EN23232297 SU BHAGVAT ADHAV MAt-E OPEN 2.94
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Ref oate: / $ AU6 ZlJ?3

SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
lications Received for Admission th inst CAP, after CAP Round-III

Following students wish to take admission for First Year B. Tech. in Electronics and
Telecommunication Engineering through Against CAP, after CAP Round-III

Sr. No. Application ID Name of the Student Cender Category
MHT-CET
MARKS

I EN23 I 67620 LINGADE DEEPAK ARUN MALE oPEN 69.03
2 EN23243475 ANGADI CHETAN PARAPPA MALE OPEN 58.71
J EN232 r 4784 SAWANT MRUNALI MOHAN FEMALE OPEN 49.49
4 EN23249883 NAGANE PRITI BHARAT ITEMALE OPEN 45.94
) 8N23205 r 88 MORE ADITI DADASAHEB FI]MALE OPEN 42.55
6 EN232-r7088 NAI KNAWARE ANKITA RAM ESH FEMALE OPEN 29.4t
'7 EN2i2040 I 5 GAIKWAD SANIKA SANTOSH FEMALE OPEN 29.41
It EN23 I 56276 KADAM SHREYASH ANKUSH MALE OPEN 28. I

9 EN23 l 26322 IADHAV RUSHIKESH ANANDA MALE OPEN 14.59
l0 EN23259768 GIRISH IRRAPA BADULE MALE OPF,N 13.3 t

SVERI's Co ofE rt Pand ur
enr B.T and Telecommun lca on En tnee

Merit List for Against CAP, after CAP Round-III (Institute Code: 6220)

Sr. No. Application lD Name of the Student Gender C:rtegory
MHT-CET
MARKS

I 8N23237088 NAIKNAWARE ANKITA RAMESH FEMALE OPEN 29.4t
2 EN232040 I 5 GAIKWAD SANIKA SANTOSH IrlrMn LE OPEN 29.4t
3 EN2i2 14784 SAWANT MRUNALI MOHAN FEMALE OPEN 49.49
4 EN23 l 67620 LINGADE DEEPAK ARUN MAI,E OPEN 69.03
5 EN23249883 NAGANE PRITI BHARAT FEMALE OPEN 45.94
6 EN23 l 26322 JADHAV RUSHIKESH ANANDA MALE OPEN 14.59
7 8N23243475 ANGADI CHETAN PARAPPA MN LE OPEN 58.71
8 EN23 r 56276 KADAM SHREYASH ANKUSH MALE OPEN 28. I

9 EN23205 I 88 MORE ADITI DADASAHEB I-'lrMALE OPIrN 42.55
l0 EN23259768 GIRISH IRRAPA BADULE MALE OPEN 13.31
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Ref Date: 
2 $ AUo ?0?3

SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Applications Received for Admission through Against CAP, after CAP Round-lII

Following students wish to take admission for First Year B. Tech. in Mechanical
Engineering through Against CAP, after CAP Round-III

Application ID \amc 0l'thc Studcnt Ccndcr Oategory
NIHT-CET

]\,IARKS
I 8N232787 I I JIGAJENI APPASAHEB RAVINDRA MALE OPEN 52.7 4
2 EN23176337 SHAIKH AMAN SHAHANAVAJ MALE OPEN 3t.72
3 EN23250968 BEDAGE SOPAN SATYAWAN MALE OPEN 42.92
4 EN2327480s DHAYAGONDE SANKET MALKARI MALE OPEN 32.36
5 EN23223720 CHAVAN SHAMBHURAJE PRAMOD MALE OPEN 34.1 3
6 EN23t81985 GAIIIWAD DIGVIJAY DEVENDRA MALE OPEN 29 41

7 8N23232443 SHIRALKAR HEMA RAMESHWAR FEMALE OPEN 33.34
8 EN23259395 RAYGUNDE PARMESHWAR DATTATRY MALE OPEN 43 50
9 EN23254376 KALE PRATIK KALIDAS MALE OPEN t9 93
t0 EN23r39157 RAUT KIRAN ARIUN MALE OPEN 45.96
il EN23263721 ATKALE SWAPNIL SANTOSH MALE OPEN 44.68
t2 EN2320 r 527 SHINDE ROHIT BAPU MALE OPEN 48.97
t3 EN23270736 KONDUBHAIRI SUSHANT PADMAKAR MALE OPEN t2.41
t4 EN2326 r 360 VAIRAWAD PATIL PRUTHVI BASAVRAJ FEMALE OPEN 13.22

SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
ear B.Tech rl

Merit List for Against cAP, after cAP Round-III (Institute Code: 6220)

Sr. No. Application ID Namc of thc Studcnt Gender Category
N{IIT.CET

MARKS
I 8N2327871 I JIGAJENI APPASAHEB RAVINDRA MALE OPEN 52.74
2 8N23201s27 SHINDE ROHIT BAPU MALE OPEN 48.9't
3 EN23139157 RAUT KIRAN ARJUN MALE OPEN 45.96
1 EN23263721 ATKALE SWAPNIL SANTOSH MALE OPEN 44.68
5 EN23259395 RAYGUNDE PARM ESHWAR DATTATRY MALE OPEN 43.50
6 EN23250968 BEDAGE SOPAN SATYAWAN MALE OPEN 42.92
7 EN23223720 CHAVAN SHAMBHURAJE PRAMOD MALE OPEN 34.t3
8 EN23232443 SHIRALKAR HEMA RAMESHWAR FEMALE OPEN )J )+
9 EN23274805 DHAYAGONDE SAN KET MALKARI MALE OPEN 32.36
t0 EN23 r 76337 ltIAI KH AMAN SHAHANAVAJ MALE OPEN 31.72
ll 8N23181985 GAIKWAD DIGVI IA Y DEVENDRA MALE OPEN 29.41
t2 EN23254376 KALE PRATIK KALIDAS MALE OPEN t9.93
l3 EN2326 I 360 VAJRAWAD PATIL PRUTHVI BASAVRAJ FEMALE OPEN 13.22
l+ EN23270716 KONDUBHAIRI SUSHANT PADMAKAR MALE OPEN 12.41

Y,
(Dr P. Ronge)

0[

PRINCIPAL

Sr. No.


